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CANOLA MEAL IMPORTS (calendar year - tonnes)

Country

United States
India

China

Turkey
Netherlands
Germany
Estonia
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2017

16,007

4,286
659
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20,954

2018

tonnes

9,473
0
2,123
0
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11,598

2019

4,071
448
157
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4,677
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2020 Jan-Dec

6,666
1,296
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